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INSTRUCTIONS • MODE D’EMPLOI • ANLEITUNG • ISTRUZIONI • GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING

INSTRUCCIONES • INSTRUÇÕES • ANVISNINGAR • KÄYTTÖOHJE • BRUGSANVISNING

BRUKSANVISNING • INSTRUKCJA • POKYNY • ÚTMUTATÓ • ИНСТРУКЦИЯ • Ο∆ΗΓΙΕΣ

KULLANIM KILAVUZU • ІНСТРУКЦІЯ • INSTRUCȚIUNI •                             
  

تاميلعتلا

Easy Snap. Connect. Play. • Facile à fixer. Connecter. Jeu. • Einfach 
zusammenstecken. Verbinden. Spielen. • Aggancia. Connetti. Gioca. • Gemakkelijk 
vastklikken. Verbinden. Spelen. • Encaja con facilidad. Conecta. Juega. • Encaixa 
facilmente. Une. Brinca. • Snäpp enkelt ihop. Sätt fast. Lek. • Napsauta. Yhdistä. 
Leiki. • Klik-let. Sæt sammen. Leg. • Enkelt å klikke på. Koble til. Lek. • Szybki 
klik. Połącz. Baw się. • Snadno zacvakněte. Spojte. Hrajte si. • Ľahká montáž. 
Spoj. Hraj sa. • Pattintsd össze. Kapcsold össze. Indulhat a játék. • Легко 
собирай. Соединяй. Играй. • Συνδέστε Εύκολα. Ενώστε. Παίξτε. • Parçaları 
hemen oturt. Kolayca birleştir. Oyuna başla. • Легке клацання. З'єднайте. 
Грайте. • Conectează ușor. Conectează. Joacă-te. • سهل التثبيت. وصّل. العب.

PLEASE KEEP THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE REFERENCE AS THEY CONTAIN IMPORTANT INFORMATION. • CONSERVEZ CE MODE D’EMPLOI POUR VOUS Y RÉFÉRER EN CAS DE BESOIN, CAR IL CONTIENT DES INFORMATIONS IMPORTANTES.
DIESE ANLEITUNG BITTE FÜR RÜCKFRAGEN UND ZUR WEITEREN VERWENDUNG AUFBEWAHREN. SIE ENTHÄLT WICHTIGE INFORMATIONEN. • CONSERVARE QUESTE ISTRUZIONI PER RIFERIMENTO FUTURO. CONTENGONO INFORMAZIONI IMPORTANTI.

BEWAAR DE GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING, WANT DEZE KAN LATER NOG VAN PAS KOMEN. • GUARDA ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES PARA CONSULTARLAS EN EL FUTURO, YA QUE CONTIENEN INFORMACIÓN IMPORTANTE.
GUARDAR ESTAS INSTRUÇÕES PARA REFERÊNCIA FUTURA, POIS CONTÊM INFORMAÇÕES IMPORTANTES. • SPARA DE HÄR ANVISNINGARNA EFTERSOM DE INNEHÅLLER VIKTIG INFORMATION.

SÄILYTÄ KÄYTTÖOHJE VASTAISEN VARALLE, SILLÄ SIINÄ ON TÄRKEÄÄ TIETOA. • DENNE BRUGSANVISNING INDEHOLDER VIGTIGE OPLYSNINGER OG BØR GEMMES TIL SENERE BRUG.
TA VARE PÅ DENNE BRUKSANVISNINGEN FOR SENERE BRUK. DEN INNEHOLDER VIKTIG INFORMASJON. • ZACHOWAJ TĘ INSTRUKCJĘ NA PRZYSZŁOŚĆ, PONIEWAŻ ZAWIERA WAŻNE INFORMACJE.

USCHOVEJTE TYTO POKYNY PRO PŘÍPAD POTŘEBY, OBSAHUJÍ DŮLEŽITÉ INFORMACE. • TENTO NÁVOD OBSAHUJE DÔLEŽITÉ INFORMÁCIE, PRETO SI HO USCHOVAJTE PRE PRÍPAD ĎALŠEJ POTREBY.
KÉRJÜK, ŐRIZZE MEG EZT AZ ÚTMUTATÓT, MERT A KÉSŐBBIEKBEN IS FELHASZNÁLHATÓ, FONTOS INFORMÁCIÓKAT TARTALMAZ. • СОХРАНИТЕ ЭТУ ИНСТРУКЦИЮ ДЛЯ ПОСЛЕДУЮЩЕГО ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЯ, ТАК КАК ОНА СОДЕРЖИТ ВАЖНУЮ ИНФОРМАЦИЮ.

ΚΡΑΤΗΣΤΕ ΑΥΤΕΣ ΤΙΣ Ο∆ΗΓΙΕΣ ΓΙΑ ΜΕΛΛΟΝΤΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΗ, ΚΑΘΩΣ ΠΕΡΙΕΧΟΥΝ ΣΗΜΑΝΤΙΚΕΣ ΠΛΗΡΟΦΟΡΙΕΣ. • ÖNEMLİ BİLGİLER İÇEREN BU KULLANIM KILAVUZUNU, DAHA SONRA BAŞVURMAK İÇİN LÜTFEN SAKLA.
ЗБЕРЕЖІТЬ ЦЮ ІНСТРУКЦІЮ ДЛЯ ВИКОРИСТАННЯ В МАЙБУТНЬОМУ, ОСКІЛЬКИ ВОНА МІСТИТЬ ВАЖЛИВУ ІНФОРМАЦІЮ. • PĂSTRAŢI ACESTE INSTRUCŢIUNI PENTRU A LE PUTEA CONSULTA ULTERIOR, DEOARECE CONŢIN INFORMAŢII IMPORTANTE.

 .يجب ا�حتفاظ بهذه التعلي
ت مستقب�ً �حتوائها ع� معلومات هامة

COLORS AND DECORATIONS MAY VARY. • LES COULEURS ET LES DÉCORATIONS PEUVENT VARIER. • ABWEICHUNGEN IN FARBE UND GESTALTUNG VORBEHALTEN. • COLORI E DECORAZIONI POSSONO VARIARE.
KLEUREN EN VERSIERINGEN KUNNEN VARIËREN. • LA DECORACIÓN Y LOS COLORES PUEDEN SER DISTINTOS DE LOS MOSTRADOS. • AS CORES E AS DECORAÇÕES PODEM DIFERIR DAS APRESENTADAS. • FÄRGER OCH DEKORATIONER KAN VARIERA.

VÄRIT JA KUVIOT VOIVAT VAIHDELLA. • FARVER OG MØNSTRE KAN AFVIGE FRA DET VISTE. • FARGER OG DEKOR KAN VARIERE. • KOLORY I ELEMENTY DEKORACYJNE MOGĄ SIĘ RÓŻNIĆ. • BARVY A VZHLED SE MOHOU LIŠIT.
FARBY A DEKORÁCIE SA MÔŽU LÍŠIŤ. • A SZÍNEK ÉS A DÍSZÍTÉSEK ELTÉRHETNEK A CSOMAGOLÁSON LÁTHATÓKTÓL. • ЦВЕТА И ОФОРМЛЕНИЕ МОГУТ РАЗЛИЧАТЬСЯ. • ΤΑ ΧΡΩΜΑΤΑ ΚΑΙ ΤΑ ΣΧΕ∆ΙΑ ΜΠΟΡΕΙ ΝΑ ∆ΙΑΦΕΡΟΥΝ.

RENKLER VE SÜSLEMELER ÇEŞİTLİLİK GÖSTEREBİLİR. • КОЛЬОРИ Й ЗОВНІШНІЙ ВИГЛЯД МОЖУТЬ ВІДРІЗНЯТИСЯ. • CULORILE ȘI DECORAŢIUNILE POT VARIA. •                                                    .قد تختلف ا�لوان وقطع الزينة.
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ADULT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED. • ASSEMBLAGE PAR UN ADULTE REQUIS. • ZUSAMMENBAU DURCH EINEN ERWACHSENEN ERFORDERLICH.
IL PRODOTTO DEVE ESSERE MONTATO DA UN ADULTO. • MOET DOOR VOLWASSENE IN ELKAAR WORDEN GEZET. • REQUIERE MONTAJE POR PARTE DE UN ADULTO.

REQUER MONTAGEM POR PARTE DE UM ADULTO. • HJÄLP AV EN VUXEN KRÄVS VID MONTERING. • KOKOAMISEEN TARVITAAN AIKUISTA. • PRODUKTET SKAL SAMLES AF EN VOKSEN.
MONTERING MÅ UTFØRES AV EN VOKSEN. • WYMAGANY MONTAŻ PRZEZ OSOBĘ DOROSŁĄ. • VÝROBEK MUSÍ SESTAVIT DOSPĚLÝ. • VYŽADUJE SA MONTÁŽ DOSPELOU OSOBOU.

FELNŐTT ÁLTAL ÖSSZESZERELENDŐ. • СБОРКА ДОЛЖНА ОСУЩЕСТВЛЯТЬСЯ ВЗРОСЛЫМИ. • ΑΠΑΙΤΕΙΤΑΙ ΣΥΝΑΡΜΟΛΟΓΗΣΗ ΑΠΟ ΕΝΗΛΙΚΑ.
KURULUM BİR YETİŞKİN TARAFINDAN YAPILMALIDIR. • ЦЮ ІГРАШКУ МАЮТЬ ЗБИРАТИ ЛИШЕ ДОРОСЛІ. • ESTE NECESARĂ ASAMBLAREA. •                                                         يجب ال�كيب من قبل الكبار.

STORAGE • RANGEMENT • AUFBEWAHRUNG • COME RIPORRE IL PRODOTTO • OPBERGEN • ALMACENAMIENTO • ARRUMAÇÃO • FÖRVARING
SÄILYTYS • OPBEVARING • OPPBEVARING • PRZECHOWYWANIE • USKLADNĚNÍ • SKLADOVANIE • TÁROLÁS • ХРАНЕНИЕ • ΑΠΟΘΗΚΕΥΣΗ
SAKLAMA • ЗБЕРІГАННЯ • DEPOZITARE • التخزين

TO RESET • POUR RÉINITIALISER • ZURÜCKSETZEN • PER GIOCARE DI NUOVO • RESETTEN • REINICIAR • PARA REPOR • ÅTERSTÄLLA
PALAUTUS ALKUASENTOON • NULSTILLING • TILBAKESTILL • RESETOWANIE • VÝCHOZÍ NASTAVENÍ • PÔVODNÉ NASTAVENIE • VISSZAÁLLÍTÁS
ПЕРЕУСТАНОВКА • ΓΙΑ ΕΠΑΝΑΦΟΡΑ • İLK HALİNE DÖNDÜRME • ДЛЯ ПОВТОРНОЇ ГРИ • MODALITATE DE RESETARE • عادة ا�عداد� ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS • INSTRUCTIONS D'ASSEMBLAGE • AUFBAUANLEITUNG

ISTRUZIONI PER IL MONTAGGIO • IN ELKAAR ZETTEN • INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM • MONTERINGSANVISNINGAR • KOKOAMISOHJE
SAMLEVEJLEDNING • MONTERINGSINSTRUKSJONER • INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU
POKYNY K SESTAVENÍ • NÁVOD NA MONTÁŽ • ÖSSZESZERELÉSI ÚTMUTATÓ
ИНСТРУКЦИИ ПО СБОРКЕ • ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ ΣΥΝΑΡΜΟΛΟΓΗΣΗΣ  • KURULUM TALİMATLARI
ІНСТРУКЦІЯ ДЛЯ ЗБИРАННЯ • INSTRUCȚIUNI DE ASAMBLARE • ت ال�كيب
تعلي

ADULTS: • ADULTES : • ERWACHSENE: • ADULTI:
VOLWASSENEN: • ADULTOS: • ADULTOS: • VUXNA:
AIKUISET: • VOKSNE: • VOKSNE: • DOROŚLI:
PRO DOSPĚLÉ: • DOSPELÍ: • FELNŐTTEKNEK: 
ДЛЯ ВЗРОСЛЫХ: • ΕΝΗΛΙΚΕΣ: • YETİŞKİNLER İÇİN:
ДЛЯ ДОРОСЛИХ • ADULȚI:  • للكبار:
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ADAPTERS • ADAPTATEURS • ADAPTER
ADATTATORI • ADAPTADORES • ADAPTRAR
SOVITTIMET • ADAPTERE • ADAPTERY
ADAPTÉRY • ADAPTEREK • АДАПТЕРЫ
ΠΡΟΣΑΡΜΟΓΕΙΣ • ADAPTÖRLER • АДАПТЕРИ
ADAPTOARE • 

CONTENTS • CONTENU • INHALT • CONTENUTO • INHOUD • CONTENIDO • CONTEÚDO • INNEHÅLL • SISÄLTÖ • INDHOLD • INNHOLD
ZAWARTOŚĆ • OBSAH • TARTALOM • СОДЕРЖИМОЕ • ΠΕΡΙΕΧΟΜΕΝΑ • İÇİNDEKİLER • ВМІСТ • CONȚINUT • ا�حتويات

ASSEMBLY • ASSEMBLAGE • ZUSAMMENBAU • MONTAGGIO • IN ELKAAR ZETTEN • MONTAJE • MONTAGEM • MONTERING • KOKOAMINEN • SAMLING
MONTERING • MONTAŻ • SESTAVENÍ • MONTÁŽ • ÖSSZESZERELÉS • СБОРКА • ΣΥΝΑΡΜΟΛΟΓΗΣΗ • KURULUM • ЗБИРАННЯ • ASAMBLAREA • ال�كيب

ALIGN MOLDED LETTERS ON PARTS. • ALIGNEZ LES LETTRES SUR LES ÉLÉMENTS.
DIE EINGESTANZTEN BUCHSTABEN AUF DEN TEILEN AUSRICHTEN.

ALLINEA LE LETTERE STAMPATE SUI PEZZI. • PLAATS DE GEVORMDE LETTERS OP DE JUISTE ONDERDELEN.
ALINEA LAS LETRAS QUE APARECEN EN LAS PIEZAS. • ALINHAR AS LETRAS MOLDADAS COM AS PEÇAS.

PASSA IN DE GJUTNA BOKSTÄVERNA PÅ DELARNA. • KOHDISTA OSAT KIRJAINTEN MUKAAN. 
SØRG FOR, AT DE STØBTE BOGSTAVER PÅ DELENE PASSER.

DE STØPTE BOKSTAVENE PÅ DELENE MÅ STILLES PÅ LINJE. • ZŁÓŻ CZĘŚCI ZGODNIE Z OZNACZENIAMI LITEROWYMI.
SPOJTE DÍLY SE STEJNÝMI VYLISOVANÝMI PÍSMENY. • ZAROVNAJ PÍSMENÁ VYRAZENÉ NA DIELOCH.

EGYMÁSHOZ KELL IGAZÍTANI AZ ALKATRÉSZEKEN LÉVŐ NYOMON JELZÉSEKET.
СОВМЕСТИТЕ БУКВЫ НА ДЕТАЛЯХ. • ΕΥΘΥΓΡΑΜΜΙΣΤΕ ΤΑ ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΑ ΣΤΑ ΚΟΜΜΑΤΙΑ.

PARÇALARIN ÜZERİNDEKİ HARFLERİ YAN YANA GETİR. • РОЗТАШОВУЙТЕ РЕЛЬЄФНІ ЛІТЕРИ НА ДЕТАЛЯХ.
ALINIAŢI LITERELE MARCATE PE PIESE. •                                                                        .قم ­حاذاة  ا�حرف ا�طبوعة  ع� ا�جزاء

ONE-TIME ASSEMBLY • ASSEMBLAGE DÉFINITI
EINMALIGER ZUSAMMENBAU

MONTAGGIO DA ESEGUIRE UNA VOLTA SOLA
HOEFT MAAR ÉÉN KEER IN ELKAAR TE WORDEN GEZET

SOLO DEBE MONTARSE LA PRIMERA VEZ QUE SE USA
MONTAGEM DEFINITIVA • ENGÅNGSMONTERING
KOKOAMINEN VAIN ENSIMMÄISELLÄ KERRALLA
ENGANGSMONTERING • MONTAŻ JEDNORAZOWY

JEDNORÁZOVÉ SESTAVENÍ • JEDNORAZOVÁ MONTÁŽ
EGYSZERI ÖSSZESZERELÉS • РАЗОВАЯ СБОРКА

Η ΣΥΝΑΡΜΟΛΟΓΗΣΗ ΓΙΝΕΤΑΙ ΜΙΑ ΦΟΡΑ
TEK SEFERLİK KURULUM • СКЛАДАЄТЬСЯ ОДИН РАЗ

ASAMBLARE UNICĂ •                                             تركيب لمرة واحدة
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ASSEMBLY (CONTD.) • ASSEMBLAGE (SUITE) • ZUSAMMENBAU (FORTSETZUNG) • MONTAGGIO (SEGUE) •       IN ELKAAR ZETTEN (VERVOLG) • MONTAJE (CONTINUACIÓN) • MONTAGEM (CONT.) • MONTERING (FORTS.)
KOKOAMINEN (JATKUU) • SAMLING (FORTS.) • MONTERING (FORTS.) • MONTAŻ (CD.) • SESTAVENÍ (POKRAČOVÁNÍ)       • MONTÁŽ (POKRAČOVANIE) • ÖSSZESZERELÉS (FOLYT.) • СБОРКА (ПРОДОЛЖЕНИЕ) • ΣΥΝΑΡΜΟΛΟΓΗΣΗ (ΣΥΝ.)
KURULUM (DEVAMI) • ЗБИРАННЯ (ПРОДОВЖ.) • ASAMBLARE (CONTINUARE) • (تابع) التركيب
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OFF • ARRÊT • AUS  • UIT • APAGADO
DESLIGADO • AV • SLUKKET
WYŁĄCZONE • VYPNUTO • VYPNUTÉ
KI • ВЫКЛ • ΚΛΕΙΣΤΟ  • KAPALI
ВИМК • OPRIT • OFF إيقاف التشغيل 

ON • MARCHE • AN • AAN • ENCENDIDO
LIGADO • PÅ • TÆNDT • WŁĄCZONE
ZAPNUTO • ZAPNUTÉ • BE • ВКЛ
ΑΝΟΙΧΤΟ • AÇIK • УВІМК • PORNIT
ON تشغيل 

x4D (LR20) 1.5V

18 19

BATTERY INSTALLATION • INSTALLATION DES PILES • BATTERIE-EINBAU • COME INSERIRE LE PILE • BATTERIJEN PLAATSEN
COLOCACIÓN DE LAS PILAS • INSTALAÇÃO DAS PILHAS • BATTERIINSTALLATION • PARISTOJEN ASENNUS • ISÆTNING AF BATTERIER
SETT INN BATTERIENE • WKŁADANIE BATERII • VLOŽENÍ BATERIÍ • INŠTALÁCIA BATÉRIÍ • AZ ELEMEK BEHELYEZÉSE • УСТАНОВКА БАТАРЕЕК
ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗ ΜΠΑΤΑΡΙΩΝ • PİLLERİN TAKILMASI • ВСТАНОВЛЕННЯ БАТАРЕЙОК • INSTALAREA BATERIILOR • تركيب البطاريات
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• Unscrew the battery cover with a Phillips head screwdriver (not included).
• Install 4 new D (LR20) 1.5V alkaline batteries in the battery box.
• Replace the battery cover and tighten screws.
• Replace batteries if the booster can no longer propel vehicles through the track set.
• Dispose of batteries safely.
• For longer life, use alkaline batteries.
• The booster automatically shuts off when it is jammed. To resume normal operation, switch it 
OFF for 30 seconds, and then ON again.

• Dévissez le couvercle du compartiment à piles avec un tournevis cruciforme (non fourni).
• Insérez 4 piles alcalines D (LR20) neuves de 1,5 V dans le compartiment à piles.
• Replacez le couvercle et serrez les vis.
• Remplacez les piles lorsque le propulseur ne lance plus les véhicules sur la piste.
• Jetez les piles usées dans un conteneur réservé à cet usage.
• Utilisez des piles alcalines pour une plus grande autonomie.
• Le propulseur s’éteint automatiquement lorsqu’il est bloqué. Pour qu’il fonctionne à nouveau 
correctement, glissez l’interrupteur sur ARRÊT pendant 30 secondes, puis de nouveau sur 
MARCHE.

• Die Batteriefachabdeckung mit einem Kreuzschlitzschraubendreher (nicht enthalten) 
aufschrauben.
• 4 neue Alkali-Batterien D (LR20) 1,5 V in das Batteriefach einlegen.
• Die Batteriefachabdeckung wieder einsetzen und die Schrauben festziehen.
• Die Batterien ersetzen, wenn der Beschleuniger die Fahrzeuge nicht mehr durch das Set 
befördern kann.
• Batterien sicher und vorschriftsgemäß entsorgen.
• Für optimale Leistung und längere Lebensdauer nur Alkali-Batterien verwenden.
• Der Beschleuniger schaltet sich automatisch aus, wenn Autos feststecken. Zur Wiederaufnahme 
der regulären Funktion 30 Sekunden lang AUS- und dann wieder EINSCHALTEN.

• Svitare lo sportello dello scomparto pile con un cacciavite a stella (non incluso).
• Inserire 4 pile alcaline nuove formato D (LR20) da 1,5 V nello scomparto pile.
• Rimettere lo sportello dello scomparto pile e stringere le viti.
• Sostituire le pile se il propulsore non riesce più a far sfrecciare le macchinine lungo la pista.
• Smaltire le pile nel modo appropriato.
• Per una maggiore durata delle pile, usare pile alcaline.
• Il booster si spegne automaticamente quando si inceppa. Per ripristinare il regolare 
funzionamento, spegnilo per 30 secondi e poi riaccendilo.

• Schroef het batterijklepje los met een kruiskopschroevendraaier (niet inbegrepen).
• Plaats vier nieuwe D (LR20) 1,5 V alkalinebatterijen in de batterijhouder.
• Zet het batterijklepje weer op z'n plaats en draai de schroeven vast.
• Vervang de batterijen wanneer de booster niet genoeg power meer heeft om voertuigen over de 
baan te lanceren.
• Lever batterijen in als KCA.
• Gebruik uitsluitend alkalinebatterijen; deze gaan langer mee.
• De booster wordt automatisch uitgeschakeld wanneer deze is vastgelopen. Zet 30 seconden UIT 
en daarna weer AAN om weer normaal te gebruiken.

• Abre la tapa del compartimento de las pilas con un destornillador de estrella (no incluido).
• Coloca 4 pilas alcalinas D (LR20) de 1,5 V nuevas en el compartimento de las pilas.
• Vuelve a tapar el compartimento de las pilas y atornilla la tapa.
• Si el propulsor es incapaz de lanzar el vehículo por la pista, sustituye las pilas gastadas del 
juguete.
• Desecha las pilas gastadas en un contenedor de reciclaje de pilas.
• Para una mayor duración, recomendamos utilizar pilas alcalinas.
• El propulsor se apaga automáticamente cuando se atasca. Recomendamos apagarlo, esperar 30 
segundos y encenderlo de nuevo para que vuelva a funcionar correctamente.

• Desaparafusar a tampa do compartimento das pilhas com uma chave de fendas Phillips (não 
incluída).
• Instalar 4 pilhas novas D (LR20) alcalinas de 1,5 V no compartimento das pilhas.
• Voltar a colocar a tampa do compartimento das pilhas e aparafusar.
• Substituir as pilhas se o propulsor já não lançar veículos na pista.
• Colocar as pilhas gastas no pilhão.
• Para uma maior autonomia, utilizar pilhas alcalinas.
• O propulsor desliga-se automaticamente quando fica bloqueado. Para retomar a utilização 
normal, desligar durante 30 segundos e, depois, voltar a ligar.

• Skruva loss batteriluckan med en stjärnskruvmejsel (ingår inte).
• Sätt i 4 nya alkaliska D-batterier (LR20, 1,5 V) i batterifacket.
• Sätt tillbaka batterilocket och skruva fast det.
• Byt ut batterierna om boostern inte längre kan skicka iväg en bil på banan.
• Kassera batterierna på ett miljövänligt sätt.
• Använd alkaliska batterier, de håller längre.
• Boostern stängs automatiskt av när den har fastnat. För att återgå till normal drift stänger du AV 
leksaken i 30 sekunder och sätter sedan PÅ den igen.

• Avaa paristokotelon kansi ristipääruuvimeisselillä (ei mukana pakkauksessa).
• Aseta 4 uutta 1,5 V:n D (LR20) -alkaliparistoa paristokoteloon.
• Laita paristokotelon kansi paikalleen ja kiristä ruuvit.
• Kun tehostimen voima ei enää riitä lähettämään autoa radan ympäri asti, vaihda paristot.
• Hävitä paristot asianmukaisesti.
• Suosittelemme pitkäkestoisia alkaliparistoja.
• Jos tehostin menee jumiin, se sammuu automaattisesti. Katkaise virta 30 sekunnin ajaksi ja 
kytke se takaisin, jotta voit jatkaa normaalia käyttöä.

• Skru dækslet til batterirummet af med en stjerneskruetrækker (medfølger ikke).
• Sæt 4 nye alkaliske 1,5 V D-batterier (LR20) i batterirummet.
• Sæt dækslet på igen, og spænd skruerne.
• Udskift batterierne, hvis boosteren ikke længere kan sende køretøjet rundt på banen.
• Kassér batterier på forsvarlig vis.
• Brug alkaliske batterier, der har længere levetid.
• Boosteren slukker automatisk, når den sidder fast. Produktet fungerer normalt igen, når du 
slukker for strømmen i 30 sekunder og derefter tænder igen.

• Fjern batteridekselet med et stjerneskrujern (følger ikke med).
• Sett inn 4 nye alkaliske D-batterier (LR20) på 1,5 V i batterirommet.
• Sett batteridekselet på plass igjen, og stram til skruene.
• Bytt batterier når boosteren ikke lenger klarer å sende bilen gjennom banen.
• Kast batteriene på en forsvarlig måte.
• Alkaliske batterier varer lenger enn andre batterier.
• Fartsøkeren slår seg av når den sitter fast. Slå den AV i 30 sekunder og deretter PÅ igjen for å få 
den til å fungere som normalt igjen.

• Odkręć pokrywę przedziału na baterie za pomocą śrubokręta krzyżakowego (nie znajduje się w 
zestawie).
• Włóż 4 nowe baterie alkaliczne 1,5 V typu D (LR20) do przedziału na baterie.
• Załóż pokrywę przedziału na baterie i dokręć śruby.
• Wymień baterie, gdy przyspieszacz nie będzie w stanie napędzić autka tak, by przejechało przez 
zestaw.
• Zużyte baterie wyrzucaj do odpowiednio oznakowanych pojemników.
• Aby móc dłużej korzystać z produktu, używaj baterii alkalicznych.
• Jeśli przyspieszacz się zablokuje, wyłączy się automatycznie. Aby przywrócić normalne działanie, 
wyłącz zasilanie produktu i po 30 sekundach włącz ponownie.

• Pomocí křížového šroubováku (není součástí balení) odšroubujte kryt prostoru pro baterie.
• Do prostoru pro baterie vložte 4 nové alkalické baterie typu D (LR20) 1,5 V.
• Kryt prostoru pro baterie znovu nasaďte a utáhněte šroubky.
• Pokud už motorek nedokáže pohánět autíčko po dráze, vyměňte baterie.
• Baterie zlikvidujte ekologicky.
• Použitím alkalických baterií dosáhnete delší životnosti.
• Když se urychlovač zasekne, automaticky se vypne. Normální provoz obnovíte tak, že výrobek na 
30 sekund VYPNETE a poté ho opět ZAPNETE.

• Kryt priestoru na batérie odskrutkujte krížovým skrutkovačom (nie je súčasťou balenia).
• Vložte 4 nové 1,5 V alkalické batérie typu D (LR20) do priestoru na batérie.
• Znova založte kryt priestoru na batérie a utiahnite skrutky.
• Batérie vymeňte, ak zrýchľovač už nedokáže hnať autíčka cez dráhovú súpravu.
• Batérie bezpečne zlikvidujte.
• V záujme dlhšej životnosti používajte alkalické batérie.
• Urýchľovač sa v prípade zaseknutia automaticky vypne. Ak chceš pokračovať v bežnom 
používaní autíčka, na 30 sekúnd ho vypni (OFF) a potom ho znova zapni (ON).

• Csavarja ki az elemtartó rekesz fedelében lévő csavart egy csillagcsavarhúzóval (nem tartozék).
• Helyezzen be 4 db új, D méretű (LR20), 1,5 V-os alkáli elemet az elemtartó rekeszbe.
• Helyezze vissza az elemtartó rekesz fedelét, és csavarja be a csavarokat.
• Cserélje ki az elemeket, ha a gyorsító már nem képes végighajtani az autókat a pályán.
• A lemerült elemeket az azokra vonatkozó szabályozás szerint selejtezze le.
• A hosszabb élettartam érdekében alkáli elemek használata javasolt.
• A gyorsító automatikusan kikapcsol, ha beszorult. A normál működés visszaállításához 
csúsztassa a főkapcsolót 30 másodpercre kikapcsolt állapotba, majd kapcsolja be ismét.

• Откройте батарейный отсек с помощью крестообразной отвертки (не входит в 
комплект).
• Вставьте 4 новые щелочные батарейки типа D (LR20) с напряжением 1,5 В в 
батарейный отсек.
• Установите на место крышку батарейного отсека и закрутитe болты.
• Замените батарейки, если ускоритель не может перемещать машинки по трассе.
• Утилизируйте батарейки безопасным способом.
• Для продления времени работы используйте щелочные батарейки.
Ускоритель автоматически отключается при застревании. Для возобновления 
нормальной работы переведите переключатель питания в положение ВЫКЛ. на 30 
секунд, а затем снова в положение ВКЛ.

• Ξεβιδώστε το πορτάκι της θήκης μπαταριών με ένα σταυροκατσάβιδο (δεν 
περιλαμβάνεται).
• Τοποθετήστε 4 νέες αλκαλικές μπαταρίες D (LR20) 1,5V στη θήκη μπαταριών.
• Κλείστε το πορτάκι της θήκης μπαταριών και σφίξτε τις βίδες.
• Αντικαταστήστε τις μπαταρίες όταν ο προωθητής δεν μπορεί να εκτοξεύσει τα αυτοκίνητα 
στην πίστα.
• Παρακαλούμε πετάτε τις παλιές μπαταρίες στους ειδικούς κάδους ανακύκλωσης.
• Για μεγαλύτερη διάρκεια λειτουργίας χρησιμοποιήστε αλκαλικές μπαταρίες.
• Ο εκτοξευτής απενεργοποιείται αυτόματα όταν μπλοκάρει. Για να συνεχίσετε κανονική 
λειτουργία, ΑΠΕΝΕΡΓΟΠΟΙΗΣΤΕ τον για 30 δευτερόλεπτα και μετά ΕΝΕΡΓΟΠΟΙΗΣΤΕ ξανά.

• Pil yuvasının kapağını yıldız tornavidayla (ürüne dahil değildir) açın.
• Pil kutusuna 4 adet yeni D (LR20) 1,5 V alkali pili yerleştirin.
• Pil kapağını takıp vidaları sıkın.
• Fırlatıcı artık araçların yarış setinde ilerlemesini sağlayamıyorsa pilleri değiştirin.
• Pilleri güvenli bir şekilde atın.
• Uzun süreli kullanım için alkali pil kullanın.
• Hızlandırıcı, sıkıştığında otomatik olarak kapanır. Ürünün normal şekilde çalışmasını sağlamak 
için 30 saniyeliğine KAPAT ve daha sonra yeniden AÇ.

• Відкрутіть кришку відділу для батарейок за допомогою хрестоподібної викрутки (не в 
наборі).
• Установіть 4 нові лужні батарейки типу D (LR20) 1,5 В (не в комплекті) у відсік для 
батарейок.
• Установіть на місця кришки відділів для батарейок і затягніть гвинти.
• Замініть батарейки, якщо моторизований прискорювач припинить просувати 
машинки вперед по треку.
• Утилізуйте батарейки в безпечний спосіб.
• Щоб іграшка працювала довше, використовуйте лужні батарейки.
Прискорювач автоматично вимикається, коли в ньому застрягають машинки. Щоб 
відновити роботу пристрою, вимкніть його на 30 секунд, а потім увімкніть знову.

• Deșurubaţi capacul compartimentului pentru baterii cu o șurubelniţă în cruce (neinclusă).
• Instalaţi 4 noi baterii alcaline tip D (LR20) de 1,5 V în compartimentul pentru baterii.
• Puneţi la loc capacul compartimentului pentru baterii și strângeţi șuruburile.
• Înlocuiţi bateriile dacă lansatorul nu mai poate să propulseze vehiculele pe setul de piste.
• Reciclaţi bateriile în locurile autorizate.
• Pentru o durată de viaţă mai mare, folosiţi baterii alcaline.
• Amplificatorul se oprește automat când este blocat. Pentru a relua funcţionarea normală, opriţi-l 
timp de 30 de secunde, apoi porniţi-l din nou.

• يجب إعادة غطاء حجرة البطاريات إ� مكانه وشدّ ال�اغي بإحكام.
• يجب استبدال البطاريات عندما ¥ يتمكن ا�حرك من دفع السيارة ع� مض
ر السباق. 

• يجب التخلّص من البطاريات بشكل آمن.
• يجب استخدام بطاريات قلوية �نها تدوم ف�ة أطول.

     

Phillips .(غ¯ متضمّن)               يجب فك غطاء حجرة البطاريات ­فك براغي من نوع •
(LR20)• يجب تركيب      بطاريات        قلوية جديدة من نوع                 بقوة         فولط ³ حجرة البطاريات  . D 41.5

• يتم إيقاف تشغيل ا�عزز تلقائياً عندما يصبح مزدح
ً ومكتظاً. �تابعة التشغيل العادي، يجب تحريك
(ON)  ا�فتاح إ� الوضع                �دة         ثانية، ثم التشغيل             مجدداً. (OFF)30
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Move the diverter and switch on the booster. • Déplacez la barrière et allumez le propulseur. • Den Spurwechsler verstellen und den Beschleuniger einschalten.
Sposta il deviatore e accendi il booster. • Verzet de baanwissel en zet de booster aan. • Mueve el desviador y enciende el propulsor. • Mover o desvio e ligar o propulsor.
Flytta omdirigeraren och slå på boostern. • Siirrä ohjuria ja käynnistä tehostin. • Flyt omskifteren, og slå boosteren til. • Flytt deleren, og slå på fartsøkeren.
Przesuń zwrotnicę i włącz przyspieszacz. • Přesuňte výhybku a zapněte urychlovač. • Posuň klapku a zapni urýchľovač. • Told el a terelőt, és kapcsold be a gyorsítót.
Подвиньте перегородку и включите ускоритель. • Μετακινήστε τον εκτροπέα και ενεργοποιήστε τον εκτοξευτή. • Yönlendiriciyi hareket ettir ve hızlandırıcıyı aç.
Пересуньте шлагбаум і увімкніть підсилювач. • Mută comutatorul și pornește amplificatorul. • حركّ ا�حوّل وقم بتشغيل معزّز ال�عة.

Launch your car through for non-stop racing! • Propulsez votre voiture pour faire la course non-stop ! • Das Auto für pausenlose Rennen starten lassen!
Lancia la macchinina per sfrecciare senza sosta! • Lanceer de auto voor non-stop raceplezier! • ¡Lanza el coche y corre sin parar!
Lançar o carro pelo propulsor para uma corrida sem paragens! • Skjut iväg bilen för att köra non-stop! • Lähetä auto radalle, niin vauhti ei lopu koskaan!
Affyr bilen, og ræs af sted i det uendelige! • Skyt bilen gjennom for å kjøre uten stans! • Wystartuj samochodzikiem i ścigaj się bez końca!
Odpalte autíčko, aby nepřestalo závodit! • Odpáľ autíčko a pretekaj nonstop! • Indítsd el az autót a megállás nélküli versenyzéshez!

Запустите машинку через него для непрекращающейся гонки! • Εκτοξεύστε το αυτοκινητάκι σας για αμέτρητους αγώνες!
Kesintisiz yarış için arabanı fırlat! • Запустіть машинку для безперервних перегонів! • Lansează mașina pentru curse infinite!

أطلق سيارتك للسباق بدون توقف!

Load extra cars for more action! • Chargez des véhicules supplémentaires pour plus d’action ! • Für noch mehr Action weitere Autos einsetzen!
Carica altre macchinine per un'azione senza limiti! • Plaats extra auto's voor nog meer actie! • ¡Añade más coches para aumentar la acción!
Colocar mais carros para mais ação! • Sätt i fler bilar för mer action! • Muut autot lisäävät jännitystä! • Anbring ekstra biler for mere action!
Sett inn ekstra biler for mer action! • Dodaj więcej aut, aby akcja była bardziej emocjonująca! • Naložte více autíček pro ještě více akce!
Vlož ďalšie autíčka pre väčšiu akciu! • Helyezz be további autókat a még több akcióhoz! • Загрузите больше машинок, чтобы сделать игру еще веселее!
Προσθέστε και άλλα αυτοκίνητα για περισσότερη δράση! • Daha fazla aksiyon için daha fazla araba yerleştir. • Завантажуйте додаткові машинки для більшої активності!
Încarcă mai multe mașini pentru mai multă acţiune! • حمّل سيارات إضافية �زيد من ا¤ثارة!

ONE VEHICLE INCLUDED. ADDITIONAL VEHICLES SOLD SEPARATELY. NOT FOR USE WITH SOME HOT WHEELS® VEHICLES.
UN VÉHICULE INCLUS. AUTRES VÉHICULES VENDUS SÉPARÉMENT. NON COMPATIBLE AVEC CERTAINS VÉHICULES HOT WHEELS.

EIN FAHRZEUG ENTHALTEN. ZUSÄTZLICH ABGEBILDETE FAHRZEUGE SEPARAT ERHÄLTLICH. NICHT ZUM GEBRAUCH MIT ALLEN HOT WHEELS FAHRZEUGEN GEEIGNET.
INCLUDE UN VEICOLO. VEICOLI AGGIUNTIVI IN VENDITA SEPARATAMENTE. NON ADATTO AD ALCUNI VEICOLI HOT WHEELS.

1 VOERTUIG INBEGREPEN. EXTRA VOERTUIGEN APART VERKRIJGBAAR. NIET GESCHIKT VOOR GEBRUIK MET SOMMIGE HOT WHEELS VOERTUIGEN.
INCLUYE UN VEHÍCULO. LOS VEHÍCULOS ADICIONALES SE VENDEN POR SEPARADO. NO COMPATIBLE CON ALGUNOS VEHÍCULOS DE HOT WHEELS.

INCLUI UM VEÍCULO. RESTANTES VEÍCULOS VENDIDOS EM SEPARADO. NÃO COMPATÍVEL COM ALGUNS VEÍCULOS HOT WHEELS.
ETT FORDON INGÅR. YTTERLIGARE FORDON SÄLJS SEPARAT. PASSAR INTE MED ALLA HOT WHEELS-FORDON.

PAKKAUKSEEN SISÄLTYY 1 AJONEUVO. LISÄÄ AJONEUVOJA ON MYYTÄVÄNÄ ERIKSEEN. EI SOVI KÄYTETTÄVÄKSI KAIKKIEN HOT WHEELS -AJONEUVOJEN KANSSA.
ET KØRETØJ MEDFØLGER. EKSTRA KØRETØJER SÆLGES SEPARAT. KAN IKKE BRUGES MED ALLE HOT WHEELS-BILER.

ETT KJØRETØY FØLGER MED. FLERE KJØRETØY SELGES SEPARAT. KAN IKKE BRUKES MED ALLE HOT WHEELS-KJØRETØY.
W ZESTAWIE JEST 1 POJAZD. DODATKOWE POJAZDY SĄ SPRZEDAWANE ODDZIELNIE. NIE WSZYSTKIE POJAZDY HOT WHEELS PASUJĄ DO TEGO ZESTAWU.

SOUČÁSTÍ BALENÍ JE JEDNO AUTÍČKO. DALŠÍ AUTÍČKA SE PRODÁVAJÍ SAMOSTATNĚ. NELZE KOMBINOVAT S NĚKTERÝMI AUTÍČKY HOT WHEELS.
SÚČASŤOU BALENIA JE JEDNO AUTÍČKO. ĎALŠIE AUTÍČKA SA PREDÁVAJÚ SAMOSTATNE. VHODNÉ LEN PRE NIEKTORÉ MODELY AUTÍČOK HOT WHEELS.

A CSOMAG EGY JÁRMŰVET TARTALMAZ. TOVÁBBI JÁRMŰVEK KÜLÖN KAPHATÓK. NEM MINDEN HOT WHEELS JÁRMŰVEL HASZNÁLHATÓ.
В КОМПЛЕКТ ВХОДИТ ОДНА МАШИНКА. ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНЫЕ МАШИНКИ ПРОДАЮТСЯ ОТДЕЛЬНО. НЕ ПОДХОДИТ ДЛЯ ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЯ С НЕКОТОРЫМИ МАШИНКАМИ HOT WHEELS.

ΠΕΡΙΛΑΜΒΑΝΕΤΑΙ ΕΝΑ ΟΧΗΜΑ. ΑΛΛΑ ΟΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΠΩΛΟΥΝΤΑΙ ΞΕΧΩΡΙΣΤΑ. ∆ΕΝ ΧΡΗΣΙΜΟΠΟΙΕΙΤΑΙ ΜΕ ΟΡΙΣΜΕΝΑ ΟΧΗΜΑΤΑ HOT WHEELS.
ÜRÜNE BİR ARAÇ DAHİLDİR. DİĞER ARAÇLAR AYRI OLARAK SATILIR. BAZI HOT WHEELS ARAÇLARIYLA KULLANILAMAZ.

В КОМПЛЕКТІ ОДНА МАШИНКА. ІНШІ МАШИНКИ ПРОДАЮТЬСЯ ОКРЕМО. ПІДХОДИТЬ ДЛЯ ГРИ НЕ З УСІМА МАШИНКАМИ ВІД HOT WHEELS.
UN VEHICUL INCLUS. VEHICULELE SUPLIMENTARE SE VÂND SEPARAT. NU SE POATE UTILIZA CU UNELE VEHICULE HOT WHEELS.

.HOT WHEELS مركبة واحدة متضمّنة. تباع ا�ركبات ا¤ضافية ع� حدة. غ» معدّة ل�ستخدام مع بعض مركبات

OFF • ARRÊT • AUS  • UIT • APAGADO
DESLIGADO • AV • SLUKKET
WYŁĄCZONE • VYPNUTO • VYPNUTÉ
KI • ВЫКЛ • ΚΛΕΙΣΤΟ  • KAPALI
ВИМК • OPRIT • OFF إيقاف التشغيل 

ON • MARCHE • AN • AAN • ENCENDIDO
LIGADO • PÅ • TÆNDT • WŁĄCZONE
ZAPNUTO • ZAPNUTÉ • BE • ВКЛ
ΑΝΟΙΧΤΟ • AÇIK • УВІМК • PORNIT
ON تشغيل 

3

2

1
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TO PLAY • POUR JOUER • SPIELEN • PER GIOCARE • SPELEN • PARA JUGAR • PARA BRINCAR • SÅ HÄR LEKER DU • KÄYTTÖ       • SÅDAN LEGER DU • SLIK GJØR DU• ZABAWA • HRA • JÁTÉK • ИГРА• ΤΡΟΠΟΣ ΠΑΙΧΝΙΔΙΟΥ  • NASIL OYNANIR?
ЯК ГРАТИ • CUM SE JOACĂ • للّعب



S6

S7

SWITCH TRACK SYSTEMS! • CHANGEZ DE SYSTÈME DE PISTE !

TRACKSYSTEME WECHSELN! • CAMBIA I SISTEMI DI PISTE!

WISSEL VAN BAANSYSTEMEN! • ¡ALTERNA ENTRE SISTEMAS DE PISTAS!

TROCA OS SISTEMAS DE PISTA! • BYT BANSYSTEM! • VAIHDA RATAA!

SKIFT BANESYSTEMER! • BYTT SPORSYSTEM!

ZMIEŃ SYSTEM TORÓW! 

PŘEPÍNEJTE MEZI TRAŤOVÝMI SYSTÉMY!

VYSTRIEDAJ DRÁHOVÉ SYSTÉMY!

VÁLTS PÁLYARENDSZERT! • ИСПОЛЬЗУЙТЕ РАЗНЫЕ ТРАССЫ!

ΣΥΣΤΗΜΑ ΑΛΛΑΓΗΣ ΚΑΤΕΥΘΥΝΣΗΣ!

PİST SİSTEMLERİNİN YERİNİ DEĞİŞTİR.

ЗМІНЮЙ СИСТЕМИ КРІПЛЕННЯ! 

COMUTĂ SISTEMELE DE PISTĂ!

 أنظمة ا�ض
ر!
بدّل

ADDITIONAL VEHICLES AND TRACKS SOLD SEPARATELY. • AUTRES VÉHICULES ET PISTES VENDUS SÉPARÉMENT. • ANDERE ABGEBILDETE FAHRZEUGE UND TRACKS SEPARAT ERHÄLTLICH.

I VEICOLI E LE PISTE ADDIZIONALI SONO IN VENDITA SEPARATAMENTE. • ANDERE VOERTUIGEN EN BANEN ZIJN APART VERKRIJGBAAR. • LOS VEHÍCULOS Y LAS PISTAS ADICIONALES SE VENDEN POR SEPARADO.

RESTANTES VEÍCULOS E PISTAS VENDIDOS EM SEPARADO. • ÖVRIGA FORDON OCH BANOR SÄLJS SEPARAT. • MUUT AJONEUVOT JA RADAT MYYDÄÄN ERIKSEEN. • YDERLIGERE KØRETØJER OG BANER SÆLGES SEPARAT.

FLERE KJØRETØY OG BANER SELGES SEPARAT. • DODATKOWE POJAZDY I TORY SĄ SPRZEDAWANE ODDZIELNIE. • DALŠÍ AUTÍČKA A DRÁHY SE PRODÁVAJÍ SAMOSTATNĚ

ĎALŠIE AUTÍČKA A DRÁHY SA PREDÁVAJÚ SAMOSTATNE. • TOVÁBBI JÁRMŰVEK ÉS PÁLYÁK KÜLÖN KAPHATÓK. • ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНЫЕ МАШИНКИ И ТРАССЫ ПРОДАЮТСЯ ОТДЕЛЬНО.

ΑΛΛΑ ΟΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΕΣ ΠΩΛΟΥΝΤΑΙ ΞΕΧΩΡΙΣΤΑ. • DİĞER ARAÇLAR VE PİSTLER AYRI OLARAK SATILIR. • ДОДАТКОВІ МАШИНКИ Й ТРЕКИ ПРОДАЮТЬСЯ ОКРЕМО.

VEHICULELE ȘI PISTELE SUPLIMENTARE SE VÂND SEPARAT. •                               
                               

                        

تباع ا�ركبات وا�ضام» ا¤ضافية ع� حدة.

ADULTS: • ADULTES: • ERWACHSENE:
NOTA PER GLI ADULTI: • VOLWASSENEN:
NOTA PARA ADULTOS: • PARA OS PAIS:

VUXNA: • AIKUISET: • VOKSNE:
VOKSNE: • DOROŚLI: • PRO DOSPĚLÉ:
DOSPELÍ: • FELNŐTTEK FIGYELMÉBE:

ВЗРОСЛЫМ: • ΕΝΗΛΙΚΕΣ:
YETİŞKİNLER İÇİN: • ДЛЯ ДОРОСЛИХ:

ADULȚI: •                 :للكبار

Connect & extend your play! • Connectez d’autres coffrets !
Verbinden für noch mehr Spielspaß! • Collega e amplia il gioco!

Koppel voor nog meer speelplezier!
¡Conéctalo y amplía tus posibilidades de juego!

Ligar e prolongar a brincadeira!
Koppla ihop och förläng leken!

Yhdistä ja laajenna leikkiä! • Sæt sammen og udvid din leg!
Koble sammen og lek lenger! • Połącz i powiększ zabawę!

Připojte a rozšiřte svou hru! • Pripoj sa a rozšír hru!
Kapcsold össze, és bővítsd a játékteret!

Соединяйте трассы и продлевайте игру!
Συνδέστε και επεκτείνετε το παιχνίδι!

Bağla ve oyun alanını büyüt!
З'єднайте та розширте свої можливості!

Conectează și prelungește joaca!
وصّل ومدّد طريقة لعبك!

OTHER HOT WHEELS® TRACKS AND SETS SOLD SEPARATELY.
AUTRES PISTES ET CIRCUITS HOT WHEELS VENDUS SÉPARÉMENT.
ANDERE HOT WHEELS TRACKS UND SETS SIND SEPARAT ERHÄLTLICH.
PLAYSET E PEZZI DI PISTA HOT WHEELS AGGIUNTIVI IN VENDITA SEPARATAMENTE.
ANDERE HOT WHEELS BANEN EN SETS APART VERKRIJGBAAR.
LAS PISTAS Y LOS CONJUNTOS ADICIONALES DE HOT WHEELS SE VENDEN POR SEPARADO.
RESTANTES CONJUNTOS E PISTAS HOT WHEELS VENDIDOS EM SEPARADO.
ANDRA HOT WHEELS-BANOR OCH -SET SÄLJS SEPARAT.
MUUT HOT WHEELS-RADAT JA -PAKKAUKSET MYYDÄÄN ERIKSEEN.
ANDRE HOT WHEELS-BANER OG -SÆT SÆLGES SEPARAT.
ANDRE HOT WHEELS-BANER OG -SETT SELGES SEPARAT.
INNE TORY I ZESTAWY HOT WHEELS SPRZEDAWANE ODDZIELNIE.
DALŠÍ DRÁHY A SETY HOT WHEELS SE PRODÁVAJÍ SAMOSTATNĚ.
ĎALŠIE DRÁHY A SÚPRAVY HOT WHEELS SA PREDÁVAJÚ SAMOSTATNE.
TOVÁBBI HOT WHEELS PÁLYÁK ÉS KÉSZLETEK KÜLÖN KAPHATÓK.
ДРУГИЕ НАБОРЫ И ТРАССЫ HOT WHEELS ПРОДАЮТСЯ ОТДЕЛЬНО.
ΕΠΙΠΛΕΟΝ ΠΙΣΤΕΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΕΤ HOT WHEELS ΠΩΛΟΥΝΤΑΙ ΞΕΧΩΡΙΣΤΑ.
DİĞER HOT WHEELS PİSTLERİ VE SETLERİ AYRI OLARAK SATILIR.
ІНШІ ТРЕКИ ТА НАБОРИ ВІД HOT WHEELS ПРОДАЮТЬСЯ ОКРЕМО.
ALTE PISTE ȘI SETURI HOT WHEELS SE VÂND SEPARAT.
HOT WHEELSتباع مجموعات                            وا�ضام» ا�خرى ع� حدة.

Move the diverter to race out! 
Déplacez la barrière pour foncer vers la sortie !
Den Spurwechsler verstellen, um hinauszurasen!
Sposta il deviatore per uscire!
Verplaats de wissel en racen maar!

¡Mueve el desviador para empezar a correr!
Mover o desvio para sair a toda a velocidade! • Flytta omdirigeraren för att köra ut!
Siirrä ohjuria ja aja ulos! • Flyt omskifteren for at ræse ud!
Flytt på deleren for å kjøre ut! • Przesuń zwrotnicę, aby wyjechać!
Pohněte výhybkou a vystartujte. • Otvor klapku a odštartuj preteky!
Told el a terelőt a verseny megkezdéséhez! 
Подвиньте перегородку, чтобы выехать!
Μετακινήστε τον εκτροπέα για να τρέξετε έξω!
Yarış için yönlendiriciyi hareket ettir! • Щоб виїхати, пересуньте шлагбаум!
Mută comutatorul pentru a porni cursa! • حركّ ا�حول للسباق.
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MORE WAYS TO PLAY • AUTRES POSSIBILITÉS DE JEU • WEITERE SPIELMÖGLICHKEITEN • ALTRI MODI PER GIOCARE •        NOG MEER MANIEREN OM TE SPELEN • MÁS OPCIONES DE JUEGO • MAIS FORMAS DE BRINCAR • FLER SÄTT ATT LEKA
MUITA KÄYTTÖTAPOJA • FLERE MÅDER AT LEGE PÅ • ANDRE MÅTER Å LEKE PÅ • WIĘCEJ POMYSŁÓW NA ZABAWĘ •          DALŠÍ ZPŮSOBY HRANÍ • ĎALŠIE SPÔSOBY HRY • TÖBBFÉLE JÁTÉKMÓD • БОЛЬШЕ СПОСОБОВ ИГРЫ
ΑΛΛΟΙ ΤΡΟΠΟΙ ΠΑΙΧΝΙΔΙΟΥ • DAHA FAZLA OYUN SEÇENEĞİ • ІНШІ ВАРІАНТИ ГРИ • ALTE MODALITĂȚI DE JOACĂ • طرق أكÀ للّعب


